Technology to protect
what matters
Electrical circuit protection for low voltage
residential and light commercial installations
AFDD+
Range brochure
People, assets, property and
your reputation are all things

10 kA, 2-pole
Short-time delayed, pulsed-current-sensitive, Type A
In/IDn (A)	 Type Designation	 Article No.	 Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.01
13/0.01
15OL/0.01
16/0.01
10/0.03
13/0.03
15OL/0.03
16/0.03
20OL/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
AFDD-10/2/B/001-Li/A	 187166	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/B/001-Li/A	 187178	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/B/001-Li/A-OL*	 187190	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/B/001-Li/A	 187202	 1/40
AFDD-10/2/B/003-Li/A	 187169	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/B/003-Li/A	 187181	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/B/003-Li/A-OL*	 187193	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/B/003-Li/A	 187205	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/B/003-Li/A-OL*	 187214	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/B/003-Li/A	 187220	 1/40
AFDD-25/2/B/003-Li/A	 187226	 1/40
10/0.01
13/0.01
15OL/0.01
16/0.01
10/0.03
13/0.03
15OL/0.03
16/0.03
20OL/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
AFDD-10/2/C/001-Li/A	 187172	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/C/001-Li/A	 187184	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/C/001-Li/A-OL*	 187196	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/C/001-Li/A	 187208	 1/40
AFDD-10/2/C/003-Li/A	 187175	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/C/003-Li/A	 187187	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/C/003-Li/A-OL*	 187199	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/C/003-Li/A	 187211	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/C/003-Li/A-OL*	 187217	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/C/003-Li/A	 187223	 1/40
AFDD-25/2/C/003-Li/A	 187229	 1/40
Characteristic C
	 Electric Fire Protective Device, Arc Fault Protection AFDD+
6 kA, 2-pole
Short-time delayed, pulsed-current-sensitive, Type A
In/IDn (A)	 Type Designation	 Article No.	 Units per package
Characteristic B
32/0.03
40/0.03
AFDD-32/2/B/003-Li/A	 187232	 1/40
AFDD-40/2/B/003-Li/A	 187238	 1/40
32/0.03
40/0.03
* Only applicable for Norway
AFDD-32/2/C/003-Li/A	 187235	 1/40
AFDD-40/2/C/003-Li/A	 187241	 1/40
Characteristic C
sg06416
22 EATON AFDD+
	 Electric Fire Protective Device, Arc Fault Protection AFDD+
10 kA, 2-pole
Non-delayed, pulsed-current-sensitive, Type A
In/IDn (A)	 Type Designation	 Article No.	 Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.01
13/0.01
15OL/0.01
16/0.01
10/0.03
13/0.03
15OL/0.03
16/0.03
20OL/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
AFDD-10/2/B/001-A	 187165	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/B/001-A	 187177	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/B/001-A-OL*	 187189	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/B/001-A	 187201	 1/40
AFDD-10/2/B/003-A	 187168	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/B/003-A	 187180	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/B/003-A-OL*	 187192	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/B/003-A	 187204	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/B/003-A-OL*	 187213	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/B/003-A	 187219	 1/40
AFDD-25/2/B/003-A	 187225	 1/40
sg06416
10/0.01
13/0.01
15OL/0.01
16/0.01
10/0.03
13/0.03
15OL/0.03
16/0.03
20OL/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
AFDD-10/2/C/001-A	 187171	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/C/001-A	 187183	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/C/001-A-OL*	 187195	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/C/001-A	 187207	 1/40
AFDD-10/2/C/003-A	 187174	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/C/003-A	 187186	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/C/003-A-OL*	 187198	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/C/003-A	 187210	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/C/003-A-OL*	 187216	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/C/003-A	 187222	 1/40
AFDD-25/2/C/003-A	 187228	 1/40
Characteristic C
	 Electric Fire Protective Device, Arc Fault Protection AFDD+
	 6 kA, 2-pole
Non-delayed, pulsed-current-sensitive, Type A
In/IDn (A)	 Type Designation	 Article No.	 Units per package
Characteristic B
32/0.03
40/0.03
AFDD-32/2/B/003-A	 187231	 1/40
AFDD-40/2/B/003-A	 187237	 1/40
32/0.03
40/0.03
AFDD-32/2/C/003-A	 187234	 1/40
AFDD-40/2/C/003-A	 187240	 1/40
Characteristic C
* Only applicable for Norway
23EATON AFDD+
	 Electric Fire Protective Device, Arc Fault Protection AFDD+
10 kA, 2-pole
Non-delayed, alternating-current-sensitive, Type AC**
In/IDn (A)	 Type Designation	 Article No.	 Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.01
13/0.01
15OL/0.01
16/0.01
10/0.03
13/0.03
15OL/0.03
16/0.03
20OL/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
AFDD-10/2/B/001	 187164	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/B/001	 187176	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/B/001-OL*	 187188	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/B/001	 187200	 1/40
AFDD-10/2/B/003	 187167	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/B/003	 187179	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/B/003-OL*	 187191	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/B/003	 187203	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/B/003-OL*	 187212	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/B/003	 187218	 1/40
AFDD-25/2/B/003	 187224	 1/40
sg06416
10/0.01
13/0.01
15OL/0.01
16/0.01
10/0.03
13/0.03
15OL/0.03
16/0.03
20OL/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
AFDD-10/2/C/001	 187170	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/C/001	 187182	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/C/001-OL*	 187194	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/C/001	 187206	 1/40
AFDD-10/2/C/003	 187173	 1/40
AFDD-13/2/C/003	 187185	 1/40
AFDD-15/2/C/003-OL*	 187197	 1/40
AFDD-16/2/C/003	 187209	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/C/003-OL*	 187215	 1/40
AFDD-20/2/C/003	 187221	 1/40
AFDD-25/2/C/003	 187227	 1/40
Characteristic C
	 Electric Fire Protective Device, Arc Fault Protection AFDD+
6 kA, 2-pole
Non-delayed, alternating-current-sensitive, Type AC
In/IDn (A)	 Type Designation	 Article No.	 Units per package
Characteristic B
32/0.03
40/0.03
AFDD-32/2/B/003	 187230	 1/40
AFDD-40/2/B/003	 187236	 1/40
32/0.03
40/0.03
AFDD-32/2/C/003	 187233	 1/40
AFDD-40/2/C/003	 187239	 1/40
Characteristic C
*	 Only applicable for Norway
**	Application of AC type in not allowed in every country, this depends on local